Artist
Justin Timberlake
Pink
Macklemore & Ryan Lewis
Rihanna
Demi Lovato
Icona Pop
Bruno Mars
Selena Gomez
Pitbull
will.i.am F/ Bieber
Fall Out Boy
Florida-Georgia Line
Taylor Swift
Krewella
Ariana Grande
Jason Derulo
Emeli Sande
Justin Timberlake
Mariah Carey
Avril Lavigne
Daft Punk
Zedd
Imagine Dragons
Ed Sheeran
Calvin Harris
Little Mix
Anna Kendrick
Chris Brown
Fun.
Jennifer Lopez

CHR Top 30 Chart
May 20, 2013
Title
Mirrors
Just Give Me A Reason
Can’t Hold Us
Stay
Heart Attack
| Love It
When | Was Your Man
Come & Get It
Feel This Moment
#thatPOWER
My Songs Know What You...
Cruise (Remix)
22
Alive
The Way
The Other Side
Next To Me
Suit & Tie
#Beautiful
Here’s To Never Growing Up
Get Lucky
Clarity
Radioactive
Lego House
| Need Your Love
Wings
Cups
Fine China
Carry On
Live It Up

BPM

078
095
073
112
088
127
074
080
136
128
076
075
104
128
083
127
096
103
107
083
116
128
069
080
125
116
065
104
104
128

HitDisc
HA201314
HA201307
HA201310
HA201303
HA201309
HA201247
HA201303
HA201315
HA201302
HA201312
HA201306
HA201312
HA201309
HA201305
HA201313
HA201316
HA201302
HA201303
HA201319
HA201315
HA201317
HA201305
HA201306
HA201240
HA201312
HA201305
HA201311
HA201314
HA201302
HA201320

PrimeCuts
HP201314
HP201307
HP201310
HP201303
HP201309
HP201247
HP201303
HP201315
HP201302
HP201312
HP201306
HP201312
HP201309
HP201306
HP201314
HP201316
HP201302
HP201303
HP201319
HP201315
HP201317
HP201305
HP201245
HP201240
HP201312
HP201311
HP201319
HP201314
HP201243
HP201320



